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225359339023066

225494920123053

225482163623090

225934714023044

225248545823011

225524022823050

225950978023023

225462383823062

225765531823079

225774652723075

225603583323058

225181223223026

225887207623052

225948143523081

225647256023010

225456613223072

225670426623025

225313598123011

225874831523031

225903706223070

225101992123091

225144999123079

225184484123075

225684911523085

225639880023022

225102662223072

225201993323036

225258021523027

225683643923013

GOVT. LOHIA COLLEGE, CHURU, MSC. PHYSICS SEM |, WAITING Il 2025

Name of Applicant
KHUSHBOO GAUR
Ritika

Pranjal Sharma
ROBIN SINGH
ANJU SWAMI
Yashwant Sirswa
NIHARIKA RUNTHLA
Suman Kumari
Nikita

Mukesh Chandra
Nikita

Alka Saini

Vijendra

Shubham Soni
MANISHA SHIVRAN
Bhumika Chouhan
Gaurav Prajapat
Jitesh Hudda
RAHUL THAKUR
Vikas

Juhi Kanwar
Priyanka Kasniya
VIJENDRA SINGH
Amrita

Poonam Kanwar
Kuldeep Soni
Babita

Piyush Sharma
Virendra

GENERAL WAITING II

Father's Name
MANOJ KUMAR GAUR

Sanjay Kumar Dharendra

Hariom Dutt Sharma
BHAGMAL SAINI
GAJANAND SWAMI
Sunil Kumar Sirswa

SUSHIL KUMAR RUNTHLA

Madan Singh
Purushottam
Nathmal Chandra
Ram niwas

Shankar Lal Saini
Shree Ram Kaler
Nahar Singh Soni
VIDYADHAR SHIVRAN
RAJKUMAR CHOUHAN
LEKH RAM

Surendra Kumar Hudda
DEVENDAR THAKUR
Charan Singh

Ram Singh

Annaram Kasniya
RAJU SINGH
Surendra Kumar Joshi
Surendra Singh
Dulichand Soni

Ghisa Ram

Surendra Kumar
Deendayal

Category
General
EWS-General
General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

0OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General
EWS-General
OBC

OBC
EWS-General
OBC

Aggrigate.(%)
70.17
66.5
71
71.14
67.04
69.22
64.78
62.06
62.89
67.33
66.09
62.67
66.96
69.04
65.33
63.33
68.63
67.56
64.94
65.19
63.28
65.14
66.28
61.61
60
63.22
59.11
61.72
61.67

Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus % in Merit Fee

76.59
76.67
73.5
70.46
66.44
70
69.5
77.33
62.25
71.67
57.78
72.17
70.22
63.33
62.44
68.33
56
64.67
71
70.22
63.17
69.33
65.83
67.5
70.83
70.67
72.75
70
70.17

71.78
69.04
71.63
71.02
66.89
69.42
65.96
65.88
62.77
68.42
65.11
65.04
67.78
67.61
64.61
64.58
67.13
66.83
66.46
66.44
63.25
66.19
66.17
63.08
62.71
65.08
61.59
63.79
63.79
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74.78
72.04
71.63
71.02
69.89
69.42
68.96
68.88
68.77
68.42
68.11
68.04
67.78
67.61
67.61
67.58
67.13
66.83
66.46
66.44
66.25
66.19
66.17
66.08
65.71
65.08
64.59
63.79
63.79

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No


Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=512755
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=484046
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=490276
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=527276
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=488980
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=563131
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=515340
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=482941
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=553866
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=493549
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=563073
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=488328
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=518747
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=482392
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=488864
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=497583
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=484908
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=476460
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=515378
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=510704
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=528801
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=578530
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=500428
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=554988
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=524715
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=577625
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=538398
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=524890
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=577149

30 225558668623036 Rizwan Ahmed Mohd Ramzan OBC 64.81 59.78 63.56 0 63.56 No
31 225194202723063 Gouri Soni kishan kumar soni OBC 60.94 59.17 60.5 3 63.5 No
32 225135998023062 Tarachand Chunilal Nai OBC 62.96 64.22 63.28 0 63.28 No

SC WAITING II

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus % in Merit Fee
1

225110752023043 Banwari Lal Meghwal Mangtu Ram Meghwal SC 62.72 69.5 64.42 0 64.42 Yes
2 225326177323046 Yuvraj Singh Suresh Kumar SC 59.48 58.89 59.33 0 59.33 No
3 225179868923070 MANISHA Kaluram SC 54.44 61 56.08 3 59.08 Yes
4 Shrawan Kumar

225396722723026 Meghwal BAJRANG LAL MEGHWAL  SC 58.5 58.5 58.5 0 58.5 No
5 225782059423013 Rahul Sarswat Kamalesh Kumar SC 57.11 62.67 58.5 0 58.5 No
6 225754335823079 Yash Kumar Aseri Tarachand Aseri SC 53.94 54.5 54.08 3 57.08 No
7 225128668723035 Akshay Kumar Lilu Ram SC 54.33 57 55 0 55 No
8 225846982823097 Vivek Mahich Sumer Singh SC 55.26 52.22 54.5 0 54.5 No

CONVENER


Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=577986
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=529203
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=498705
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=499135
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=486999
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=512524
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=513728
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=536831
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=534283
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=540087
Admission_ViewPG.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=528867

